
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

DNF

DNF

Not classified

DNS

No.

71

24

20

77

46

50

199

70

25

48

22

7

5

72

52

94

95

41

9

04

12

23

66

4

90

86

36

43

84

Name

Matt Reynolds

Andrew Robertson

Tony Rivera

Rick Kosdrosky

Sydney Davis

Charlie Vehle

Kevin Maley

James R Smith

Mark Weber

Matt Blehm

Michael Ross

larry svaton

Marc Briley

Roy Johnson

Jon Stautberg

Nadja Pollard

Holly Murphy

Bill Rowden

Joel Schweers

Steven Taake

Luis Rivera

David Stautberg

Richard Tomlin

W. K.  Gonzalez

Rob Horrell

James Rogerson

Joseph McClughan

John Phillips 3rd

Toby Grahovec

Class

EP

EP

EP

EP

EP

T3

T3

STU

FP

STU

STL

EP

STL

STU

EP

STL

STL

STL

EP

BS

GTL

FP

HP

STL

HP

FP

STU

STL

STU

PIC

1

2

3

4

5

1

2

1

1

2

1

6

2

3

7

3

4

5

8

1

1

2

1

6

2

3

DNF

DNF

DNS

Laps

18

18

18

18

18

18

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

16

16

16

16

15

15

13

11

11

10

9

6

4

Diff

12.955

25.424

44.049

1:29.267

1:50.932

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

3 Laps

3 Laps

5 Laps

7 Laps

7 Laps

8 Laps

9 Laps

DNF

DNF

DNS

Total Tm

31:28.306

31:41.261

31:53.730

32:12.355

32:57.573

33:19.238

31:31.274

31:36.529

31:47.996

31:53.446

32:10.874

32:25.305

32:25.735

32:39.890

32:50.128

31:45.811

32:46.772

32:47.714

32:52.330

30:44.732

31:35.413

26:25.615

20:58.332

22:27.748

23:12.300

16:44.268

11:03.681

7:24.579

Best Tm

1:42.287

1:42.971

1:44.633

1:44.927

1:47.928

1:47.912

1:47.516

1:48.902

1:48.696

1:50.501

1:51.323

1:50.858

1:51.476

1:52.381

1:51.690

1:56.472

1:59.908

1:58.819

1:57.900

1:59.152

1:47.350

1:58.306

1:51.302

1:59.907

2:11.168

1:49.762

1:48.026

1:48.199

Member No.

220134_3

426572

199386

353742

295406_0

422489

376538

195558

19811

362366

405680

48539

68125

387490

368811

301073

391139

257331

225988

218418

147645

368821

278536_1

6096

284368

245971

269184

102149-1

269773

Region

Almo

Hous

Hous

Tex

Hous

Hous

Hous

Hous

STxB

Hous

Hous

Hous

LnSt

Hous

Hous

Hous

Hous

Hous

Hous

Hous

Hous

Hous

Hous

Hous

Tex

Hous

Hous

Hous

Tex

Hometown

Fair Oaks  Tx

The Woodlands TX

Angleton, TX

Granbury TX

Cypress TX

Danbury TX

Houston, TX

Alvin TX

Saint Louis MO

Rosharon TX

Friendswood TX

Alvin TX

Austin, TX

Houston TX

Sugarland TX

Houston TX

Houston TX

Houston TX

Cypress TX

Angleton TX

Sugar Land TX

Alvin TX

Houston, TX

Memphis TN

Pearland TX

New Braunfels TX

Houston TX

Plano TX

Sponsor

Reynolds Bros. Racing/

Hoosier/Summit/SafeRacer

Kosmic Entrps/Over Fifty Mtrspts/Hoosier/Summit Racing

JAWS Racing/MAZDASPEED/MSR Houston

Over 50 Motorsports

Goodyear

over fifty motorsports/hoosier tire

Scuderia Tres Hombres

Texas Direct Auto

Jalasoft/Hoosier/MAZDASPEED

B.MARK

Dew Point Control

Mazdaspeed

Hoosier Tires / RPM

Jon Stautberg Attorney at Law

Hoosier

Horrell Group Architects

MSR Houston

Mazdaspeed/MRE/Hoosier/Dynotronics/Piasini Engineering

x factor

Classic BMW/Hoosier Tire/Redline

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

New Track Record (1:47.516) for T3 by Kevin Maley.

Provisional Results posted at 3:40pm

Official results posted at 4:30pm

New Track Record (1:59.152) for BS by Steven Taake

Printed: 2/24/2013 4:14:04 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Zachary Fox

Chief Steward - Tom Brown

13-N-2669-S, 13-N-2671-S, 13-R-2670-S, 13-R-2672-S

MSR-H 2.38 CCW

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA Southwest Division

Margin of Victory

12.955

Avg. Speed

81.673

Best Lap Tm

1:42.287

Best Speed

83.764

Best Lap by

71 - Matt Reynolds

Houston Region Hoedown Double Rational

Group 4

Saturday Revised Official Race Results - National

Race (30:00 or 19 Laps) started at 14:59:32

MSR Houston 2.380 Miles

2/23/2013 02:59 PM


